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Academic Calendar 2023-24 Term- II (Tentative) 

June - 2023 
Date Day Details 

20/6/2023 Tuesday Commencement 

21/06/2023 Wednesday Yoga Day 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Bakri Eid 

JULY- 2023 
Date Day Details 

03/07/23 Monday Guru Pournima 

24/07/23 Monday Induction Program 

BBA,B.Com,BBA(IB),BBA(CA),BSC(CS) 

29/07/23 Saturday Muharram 

AUGUST- 2023 
Date Day Details 

15/08/2022 Tuesday Independence Day 

16/08/2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

SEPTEMBER- 2023 
Date Day Details 

5/09/2023 Tuesday World Teachers Day 

15/09/2023 Friday Field Visit for SYBBA 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh  Chaturthi 

28/09/2023 Saturday Id-E-Milad 

OCTOBER-2023 
Date Day Details 

2/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

3/10/23 to 

09/10/2023 

Tuesday to 

Monday 

Internal Exam 

09/10/2023 Monday Project ,Viva 

16/10/2023 Monday Seminar/Workshop 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dasara 

20/10/2022 Friday FDP 

NOVEMBER - 2023                                       
Date Day Details 

1/11/2023 to 

21/11/23 

Wednesday 

to Tuesday 

Exam Commencement & Diwali Holiday 

22/11/23 Friday Commencement -Term 2 

26/11/2023 Sunday  Indian Constitution Day  

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
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DECEMBER- 2023 

Date Day Details 

6/12/2023 Wednesday Dr.B.R Ambedkar Mahanirvan Din 

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 

JANUARY- 2024 

Date Day Details 

3/1/2024 Wednesday Birth Anniversary Savitribai Phule 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 

18/01/2024 

to 20/1/2024 

Thursday - 

Saturday 

INCON 

22/01/2024 

to 27/1/2024 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Internal Exam –All stream 

FEBRUARY- 2024 

Date Day Details 

07/02/2024 Wednesday Guest Lecture 
19/02/2024 Monday Shivjayanti Celebration 

27/02/2024 Tuesday Marathi Bhasha Din 

28/02/2024 Wednesday Science Day 

MARCH- 2024 

Date Day Details 

8/3/2024 Friday Women’s Day 

11/3/2024 

to16/3/2024 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Goonj  3.0 Unleashed Celebration 

24/03/2024 Sunday Dhulivandan 

APRIL-2024 

Date Day Details 

9/4/2024 Tuesday Gudipadva 

10/4/2024 Wednesday Eid-ul-fitr 

14/4/2024 Sunday Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

21/4/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

7/4/2024 Friday Good Friday 

MAY-2024  

Date Day Details 

1/05/2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Din 

2/05/2024 Thursday Exam Commencement 

23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Pournima 
 Note: 1)College timetable is from 20/07/2023 to 31/10/2023 (Term-I ),  

                                                        02/01/2023 to 30/04/2024 (Term-II) 

2)  Exams are conducted as per university rules as per date prescribed by the SPPU 

3) Both Internal & External examinations are conducted as per university rules. 


